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Description
200508310004 (08/31/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE [MATHIS, Sec:36
50300 12:35:11 GENERAL JERRY DEAN Twn:19S
FINANCIAL Rng:2W Qt:SE
SERVICES OF BQt:SE
ALABAMA INC Other:SEE
INST
200509220004 (09/22/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES MILLER JOHN 200105250002
94410 03:34:54 GENERAL 13491
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200509220004 |09/22/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES HUDGINS, 200502020000
94510 03:47:12 GENERAL LYNN P 51390
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200509230004 (09/23/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR 200309240006
95080 09:06:34 GENERAL FRANK C 45430
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200510040005 |10/04/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES GAMBLE, 200401020000
16070 10:54:40 GENERAL CAROLYN M 01680
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200510140005 (10/14/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES NELSON, 200202190000
36070 09:16:43 GENERAL PAUL 83931
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200510310005 |10/31/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE  |TULLIS, 13 101 Lot#:52
65000 03:34:17 GENERAL CLIFTON W Book:13
FINANCIAL Pg:101
SERVICES OF Sub:VALLEYB
ALABAMA INC ROOK PHASE
1]
200511290006 (11/29/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE PICKETT, Sec:1 Twn:21
15820 11:14:53 GENERAL CURTIS LEE Rng:3W
FINANCIAL Other:SEE
SERVICES OF INST
ALABAMA INC
200512080006 |12/08/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |COX, Sec:1 Twn:20S
36190 12:54:25 GENERAL RAYMOND K Rng:2E BQt:SE
FINANCIAL Other:SEE
SERVICES OF INST
ALABAMA INC
200512050006 |12/05/2005 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |HORN, Sec:22
27740 12:28:48 GENERAL ROBERT Twn:22S
FINANCIAL Rng:3W Qt:SE
SERVICES OF BQt:SW
ALABAMA INC Other:SEE
INST
200512050006 |12/05/2005 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES GAUT, ERIC J 200410270005
27980 01:18:18 GENERAL 93320
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC




200512130006
44480

12/13/2005
12:44:25

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

TRUSSELL,
YVETTE L

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200512150006
47890

12/15/2005
08:24:29

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MCGUIRE,
DUDLEY

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200512150006
47910

12/15/2005
08:28:07

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

PICKETT
CURTIS L

200410070005
54860

200512150006
47940

12/15/2005
08:31:02

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

WOOTEN
DAVID F

200402060000
63790

200512150006
48940

12/15/2005
12:37:27

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee

MORTGAGE

WATSON
MARK A

16

24

Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:24
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS

200512190006
53720

12/19/2005
02:32:09

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

OSBORN
STEPHEN R

Other:SEE
INST

200512190006
53710

12/19/2005
02:32:08

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

OSBORN
STEPHEN R

Other:SEE
INST

200512280006
67240

12/28/2005
02:58:20

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

KENDRICK
JIMMY P

Other:SEE
INST

200512280006
67230

12/28/2005
02:58:19

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GRANDISON
REGINALD

200305270003
27020

200512280006
67250

12/28/2005
02:58:21

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GRANDISON
REGINALD

200203270001
43931

200601030000
01200

01/03/2006
10:17:58

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GRAY
BELINDA M

200001240000
23801

200601030000
01220

01/03/2006
10:21:21

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

GRAY,
BELINDA M

200509130004
74250

Other:SEE
INST




200601120000 (01/12/2006 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES BULLARD, 200305190003
20770 02:11:37 GENERAL THOMAS G 09990
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200601170000 (01/17/2006 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES DE LA ROSA 200301270000
23450 10:05:33 GENERAL LETICIA 46980
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200601170000 (01/17/2006 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE PACE, KEVIN 22 135 Lot#:43
23980 12:04:06 GENERAL L Book:22
FINANCIAL Pg:135
SERVICES OF Sub:FAIRVIEW
ALABAMA INC REVISED MAP
AND SURVEY
200601170000 (01/17/2006 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES BROOKS JAN 200504060001
25320 02:20:14 GENERAL SULLIVAN 58830
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC
200601240000 (01/24/2006 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE PARSONS, Sec:34
38630 02:13:25 GENERAL RONALD Twn:19S
FINANCIAL Rng:2E Qt:NE
SERVICES OF BQt:SW
ALABAMA INC Other:SEE
INST
200601310000 (01/31/2006 AMERICAN Grantee MORTGAGE |WALKER, Sec:27
48650 11:28:54 GENERAL MICHAEL F Twn:20S
FINANCIAL Rng:3W Qt:NW
SERVICES OF BQt:SW
ALABAMA INC Other:SEE
INST
200601310000 (01/31/2006 AMERICAN Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS, Other:SEE
49050 12:34:02 GENERAL CATHERYN B INST
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF

ALABAMA INC




