Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200508310004 50300	08/31/2005 12:35:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATHIS, JERRY DEAN						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200509220004 94410	09/22/2005 03:34:54	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER JOHN					200105250002 13491	
200509220004 94510	09/22/2005 03:47:12	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDGINS, LYNN P					200502020000 51390	
200509230004 95080	09/23/2005 09:06:34	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR FRANK C					200309240006 45430	
200510040005 16070	10/04/2005 10:54:40	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GAMBLE, CAROLYN M					200401020000 01680	
200510140005 36070	10/14/2005 09:16:43	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, PAUL					200202190000 83931	
200510310005 65000	10/31/2005 03:34:17	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TULLIS, CLIFTON W			13	101		Lot#:52 Book:13 Pg:101 Sub:VALLEYB ROOK PHASE
200511290006 15820	11/29/2005 11:14:53	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKETT, CURTIS LEE						Sec:1 Twn:21 Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200512080006 36190	12/08/2005 12:54:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX, RAYMOND K						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200512050006 27740	12/05/2005 12:28:48	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORN, ROBERT						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200512050006 27980	12/05/2005 01:18:18	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GAUT, ERIC J					200410270005 93320	

200512130006	12/13/2005	AMERICAN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRUSSELL,					Sec:11
44480	12:44:25	GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC			YVETTE L					Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200512150006 47890	12/15/2005 08:24:29	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGUIRE, DUDLEY					Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200512150006 47910	12/15/2005 08:28:07	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT CURTIS L				200410070005 54860	
200512150006 47940	12/15/2005 08:31:02	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOTEN DAVID F				200402060000 63790	
200512150006 48940	12/15/2005 12:37:27	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON MARK A		16	24		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:24 Sub:LAUREL WOODS
200512190006 53720	12/19/2005 02:32:09	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN STEPHEN R					Other:SEE INST
200512190006 53710	12/19/2005 02:32:08	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN STEPHEN R					Other:SEE INST
200512280006 67240	12/28/2005 02:58:20	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK JIMMY P					Other:SEE INST
200512280006 67230	12/28/2005 02:58:19	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANDISON REGINALD				200305270003 27020	
200512280006 67250	12/28/2005 02:58:21	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANDISON REGINALD				200203270001 43931	
200601030000 01200	01/03/2006 10:17:58	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY BELINDA M				200001240000 23801	
200601030000 01220	01/03/2006 10:21:21	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, BELINDA M				200509130004 74250	Other:SEE INST

	1	Т	ı		1	1	1	T		
200601120000 20770	01/12/2006 02:11:37	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BULLARD, THOMAS G				200305190003 09990	
200601170000 23450	01/17/2006 10:05:33	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DE LA ROSA LETICIA				200301270000 46980	
200601170000 23980	01/17/2006 12:04:06	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PACE, KEVIN L		22	135		Lot#:43 Book:22 Pg:135 Sub:FAIRVIEW REVISED MAP AND SURVEY
200601170000 25320	01/17/2006 02:20:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS JAN SULLIVAN				200504060001 58830	
200601240000 38630	01/24/2006 02:13:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSONS, RONALD					Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200601310000 48650	01/31/2006 11:28:54	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, MICHAEL F					Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200601310000 49050	01/31/2006 12:34:02	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, CATHERYN B					Other:SEE INST